DOLTON SCHOOLDISTRICT 149
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION

Please circle your child’s school and complete the information below:
BV CMB CS DKM NBLA CCA STEM SOFA

Child’s Name: Grade:
Child’s Address: City:
Mother's Name: Email:
Mother’'s Phone #'s: / /

(Home) (Work) (Cell)
Father's Name: Email:
Father's Phone #'s: / /

(Home) (Work) (Cell)

Morning Transportation: (circle one)
Walk School Bus Parent Drop-off Daycare Drop-off

Afternoon Transportation: (circle one)

Walk SchoolBus Daycare Pick-up

Parent Pick-up

Daycare Drop-off’s and Pick-up’s Information Only:

Daycare Provider's Name:

Daycare Provider's Address:

Daycare Provider's Phone Number:( )

Additional siblings/family members that attend the school:

Name Grade Teacher
Name Grade Teacher
Name Grade Teacher
Parent’s Signature Date

For Office Use Only: Original Updatedon / /




DIEKMAN SCHOOL

Bus Stops
2022-2023 School Year

We Are Diekman’s Best! Level Up!

Address AM Pick-Up
Time
150 Chicago Rd/ Baby Genius Daycare 8:22
151 Street & Irving Avenue 8:25
152" Street & Cottage Grove Ave 8:29
150 place & Maryland Ave 8:31
152" & Ingleside Ave 8:32
153" Street & Ingleside Ave 8:34
153" & Dobson 8:36
Waterman Drive @ Waterman Court 8:37
Waterman Drive @ East 152" Street 8:39
151 & Minerva 8:41
Greenwood & University 8:44
15318 Greenwood 8:46

Due to the unpredictable nature of traffic, please allow 5 to 10
minutes before and after listed times during both AM Pick-Up and PM

Drop-Off.




